
Übung: G-HZF 1 
Platz StartNr. Name RAG Schießsport RK Ringe 10er 9er

1. 20 Heilmeier Walter Rottal-Inn Rotthalmünster 89 6x10er 0x9er

2. 24 Perzl Rudi Rottal-Inn Bad Birnbach 87 3x10er 2x9er

3. 23 Weber Horst Rottal-Inn Bad Birnbach 87 2x10er 4x9er

4. 30 Dobler Johann Rottal-Inn Kößlarn 85 0x10er 5x9er

5. 22 Neureiter Bertram Rottal-Inn Bad Birnbach 82 1x10er 3x9er

6. 6 Schwägerl Anton Inntal Simbach/Inn 81 2x10er 1x9er

7. 1 Rieger Reinhard Rottal-Inn Hirschbach 81 0x10er 5x9er

8. 8 Abtmeier Sepp Rottal-Inn Kößlarn 80 1x10er 4x9er

9. 16 Schmid Helmut Rottal-Inn Hirschbach 80 1x10er 3x9er

10. 4 Reichholf Harald Inntal Simbach/Inn 79 1x10er 4x9er

11. 13 Lorenz Fritz Rottal-Inn Rottau 77 0x10er 4x9er

12. 2 Grill Peter Inntal Simbach/Inn 75 1x10er 1x9er

13. 26 Kaul Dieter Egglham Egglham 72 0x10er 4x9er

14. 29 Unterbuchberger Fritz Rottal-Inn Simbach/Inn 70 0x10er 3x9er

15. 14

Kreisgruppe

Rottal

9. Kreismeisterschaft Langwaffen der RAG 6630 Rottal-Inn         

15. 14 Schmid Alexander Rottal-West Fünfleiten 69 1x10er

16. 19 Birndorfer Christa Rottal-Inn Rotthalmünster 69 1x9er

17. 5 Sailer Hans Inntal Simbach/Inn 66 1x9er

18. 25 Hofbauer Franz Egglham Egglham 63

19. 15 Steiner Walter Rottal-Inn Hirschbach 58

20. 27 Karlstetter Josef Egglham Egglham 57

21. 17 Huttner Georg Inntal Wittibreut 56

22. 18 Ruff Andrea Rottal-Inn Rotthalmünster 53 3x8er

23. 3 Liedl Hans Inntal Simbach/Inn 53 1x8er

24. 12 Ramml Florian Inntal Simbach/Inn 30

25. 28 Kastenkow Vitalij Egglham Egglham 29

26. 9 Stöckl Hermann Rottal-Inn Bad Birnbach 21

27. 11 Standhaft Andreas Rottal-Inn Bad Birnbach 19

28. 21 Milan Michael Rottal-Inn Hirschbach 15

29. 7 Lang Johann Rottal-Inn Bad Birnbach 9

30. 10 Märzendorfer Alfred Rottal-Inn Bad Birnbach 6

Freyung/Linden, den 18. Juli 2015

gez. Walter Steiner

Kreisschießsport-Verantwortlicher



Übung: G-RM 1
Platz StartNr. Name RAG Schießsport RK Ringe 10er 9er 8er

1. 5 Sailer Hans Inntal Simbach/Inn 88 2x10er

2. 6 Schwägerl Anton Inntal Simbach/Inn 80 2x10er

3. 2 Grill Peter Inntal Simbach/Inn 79 2x10er

4. 14 Schmid Alexander Rottal-West Fünfleiten 78 1x10er

5. 16 Schmid Helmut Rottal-Inn Hirschbach 78 0x10er

6. 4 Reichholf Harald Inntal Simbach/Inn 75 2x10er

7. 15 Steiner Walter Rottal-Inn Hirschbach 73 0x10er 1x9er

8. 18 Ruff Andrea Rottal-Inn Rotthalmünster 70 0x10er 2x9er

9. 3 Liedl Hans Inntal Simbach/Inn 70 0x10er 1x9er

10. 27 Karlstetter Josef Egglham Egglham 69 1x10er 1x9er 1x8er

11. 26 Kaul Dieter Egglham Egglham 69 1x10er 1x9er 0x8er

12. 11 Standhaft Andreas Rottal-Inn Bad Birnbach 62 0x10er 2x9er

13. 19 Birndorfer Christa Rottal-Inn Rotthalmünster 60 1x10er

14. 25 Hofbauer Franz Egglham Egglham 56

15. 8

Kreisgruppe

Rottal

9. Kreismeisterschaft Langwaffen der RAG 6630 Rottal-Inn         

15. 8 Abtmeier Sepp Rottal-Inn Kößlarn 51

16. 20 Heilmeier Walter Rottal-Inn Rotthalmünster 43

17. 28 Kastenkow Vitalij Egglham Egglham 30

18. 17 Huttner Georg Inntal Wittibreut 7

Freyung/Linden, den 18. Juli 2015

gez. Walter Steiner

Kreisschießsport-Verantwortlicher


